



**Anjani Synthetics Limited**

CIN : L11711GJ1984PLC007048

01<sup>st</sup> June, 2022

ASL/2022/SEC/NEWSPAPER EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS

To,  
The Manager, Listing  
BSE Limited  
Phirozejeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai- 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Publication of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended as on 31st March, 2022.**

Ref: Company Code: BSE: 531223

With regard to above and in compliance with the Regulation 33 read with regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith newspaper extract of standalone audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2022, published on 01<sup>st</sup> June, 2022 in English newspaper "Free Press Gujarat" and vernacular newspaper "Lokmitra" as approved in the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 30th May, 2022.

You are requested to please take note of same.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

**FOR, ANJANI SYNTHETICS LIMITED**

*Niki*

**NIKI PATAWARI  
COMPANY SECRETARY  
A34234**







પાકિસ્તાનની કોર્ટમાં જૂના કેસમાં વડાપ્રધાને પોતાનું નિવેદન આપ્યું

મેં કઈ ખોટું કર્યું નથી અને મેં મુખ્યમંત્રી હતો ત્યારે પગાર પણ લીધો નથી : શાહબાઝ શરીફ

પાકિસ્તાન, પાકિસ્તાનની કોર્ટમાં સુનાવીલી દરમિયાન પીએમ શાહબાઝ શરીફે જણાવ્યું હતું કે, બંનેલાહ હો છે. મને હું મરનું છું અને મેં મારા કાનૂનકર્તાઓ અધિકારી, મારો પગાર અને અન્ય કોઈ લાભો લીધા નથી. તેમને જણાવી દેવા કે આ કેસ જૂની છે પણ આ પાકિસ્તાનની અહેવાલોમાં છે. ત્યારબાદ શાહબાઝ અને તેના પુત્રો હમઝા અને યુસુબના નિવેદન પાકિસ્તાનની કેટલેક ડેબ્ટરોને અંગ્રેજીમાં લખેલાં ૨૦૨૦માં પ્રિવેન્ટિવ ઓફ કરગ્રાન એક્ટ અને પ્રિવેન્ટિવ ઓફ મની લોન્ડરિંગ એક્ટની વિધિ કસબો હેઠળ કેસ નોંધવામાં આવ્યો હતો. શાહબાઝ શરીફે ૧૯૮૦માં પહેલીવાર પંજાબના મુખ્યમંત્રી બન્યા હતા. ત્યારે તેમના મોટા ભાઈ

પંજાબમાં સરકારી કચેરીઓની કામકાજની રીત બલદાશો

પંજાબ, પંજાબના મુખ્યમંત્રી ભગવંત માંગે સરકારી કચેરીઓની કામકાજની રીત બલદાશો આંગળે વીધી રહ્યા છે. કાસ્ટે. એ. સરકારી કચેરીઓમાં ફાઈલોનો ભાર ધકેલવા અને તેને ઈ-ઓફિસ તરફ લઈ જવા માટે સતત કામ લાગી રહ્યો છે. સામાન્ય વ્યવહારમાં જણાવ્યું હતું કે, રાજ્ય સરકારે સરકારી કચેરીઓને ડિજિટાઇઝેશન પરીણામો આપવાનો આશય રાખ્યો છે.

સરકારે પંજાબમાં સરકારી કચેરીઓની કામકાજની રીત બલદાશો

સરકારે પંજાબમાં સરકારી કચેરીઓની કામકાજની રીત બલદાશો આંગળે વીધી રહ્યા છે. કાસ્ટે. એ. સરકારી કચેરીઓમાં ફાઈલોનો ભાર ધકેલવા અને તેને ઈ-ઓફિસ તરફ લઈ જવા માટે સતત કામ લાગી રહ્યો છે. સામાન્ય વ્યવહારમાં જણાવ્યું હતું કે, રાજ્ય સરકારે સરકારી કચેરીઓને ડિજિટાઇઝેશન પરીણામો આપવાનો આશય રાખ્યો છે.

ગરુડ એરોસ્પેસના સ્થાપક અને સીઈઓ અગનિશ્વર જયપ્રકાશનો નરેન્દ્ર મોદીને પ્રત્યક્ષ અને સીઈઓ અગનિશ્વર જયપ્રકાશને પ્રત્યક્ષ મેન્ટલ ટિલ્લી માટે ડ્રોન મહોરો મેકઅપ બ્રાન્ડના ભારતના માનનીય વડાપ્રધાન શ્રી નરેન્દ્ર મોદીજીને ખુલ્લો પ્રત્યક્ષ કર્યો. નરેન્દ્ર મોદીજીને ખુલ્લો પ્રત્યક્ષ કર્યો. નરેન્દ્ર મોદીજીને ખુલ્લો પ્રત્યક્ષ કર્યો. નરેન્દ્ર મોદીજીને ખુલ્લો પ્રત્યક્ષ કર્યો.

જાને વર્ષન આપ્યું છે કે એક દિવસ, હું આપને અને આપણા દેશને ગૌરવ આપીશ. મેં પ્રતિજ્ઞા લીધી છે કે હું ભારતમાં સૌથી મહત્વની ડ્રોન ઉદ્યોગમાં ભાગીદારી જોડાઈશ જે ૧ અબજ ભારતીયોને અસર કરશે. ૧૦ લાખ વાહનોને રોજગારી આપશે અને ભારતીયોને અર્થિકતર ને પછી ડિજિટાઇઝેશન અર્થવા આપના વિજ્ઞાનનું સાબન બને. આજે કોઈકારી રહેલો ડ્રોન એરોસ્પેસ કોર્પોરેશનમાં ૩૦૦ કરોડ, ૫૦૦ કરોડ, અને ૨૦૦ એજિપ્ટિયન લેબેલિંગ કંપનીની નિષ્ણતા સાથે દેશ ૨૬ શરોઆરંભ કર્યો છે. -

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31st March 2022	31st March 2021	31st March 2022	31st March 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	33.24	80.75
2	Total Expenses	9.76	7.25	25.24	21.67
3	Profit/Loss for the period before tax and exceptional items	-9.76	-7.25	8.70	59.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional items	-8.76	-7.25	8.70	59.08
5	Tax Expenses	-0.85	-	3.78	2.10
6	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax and exceptional items	-9.61	-7.25	3.17	45.40
7	Total Comprehensive Income	-9.61	-7.25	3.17	45.40
8	Equity Share Capital	369.91	369.91	369.91	369.91
9	Earnings Per Share	-0.16	-0.20	0.09	1.23
10	Basic	-0.16	-0.20	0.09	1.23
11	Diluted	-0.16	-0.20	0.09	1.23

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2,115	6,699	3,675	3,675
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	42	18	94	94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	42	18	94	94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	44	12	91	91
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	44	8	89	89
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,134	1,134	1,134	1,134
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	1,849	1,849	1,841	1,841
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.39	0.07	0.78	0.78
9	Basic (in Rs.)	0.39	0.07	0.78	0.78
10	Diluted (in Rs.)	0.39	0.07	0.78	0.78

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to inform the General Public that following share certificate(s) of Galaxy Bearing Ltd having its Registered Office at Ahmedabad, Parasma Complex, C Road, Ahmedabad PIN 380009 Registered in the name of Rajnikant Nantarddas has been lost by him.

Sr. Name of the Shareholder(s) Folio No. Certificate No. (Distinctive Numbers) No. of Shares

1) Patel Rajnikant Nantarddas P00340 11602 243770 10 243790 100

Any Person Who Has Any Claim in Respect Of The Said Share Certificate Should Lodge Such Claim With Galaxy Bearing Ltd Having At Their Registered Office Mentioned Above Or Its Registrar Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. And / Or 508, 5th Floor, St Xavier College Corner Off C Road, Ahmedabad 380009 Within 15 Days From The Date of Publication Of This Notice After Which No Claim Will Be Entertained And The Company Shall Proceed To Issue Duplicate Share Certificate

Name of Share Holder: Patel Rajnikant Nantarddas  
Date: 01-06-22  
Place: Ahmedabad

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
1	Total Income from Operations	10,972.03	9,744.86	10,347.63	30,684.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	179.93	131.49	128.77	485.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	179.93	131.49	128.77	485.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	174.36	94.02	78.14	400.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	174.36	94.02	78.14	400.27
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each per Share)	2,900.52	94.02	1,266.68	516.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	1,475.00	1,475.00	1,475.00	1,475.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.29	0.00	0.06	0.78
9	Basic (in Rs.)	0.29	0.00	0.06	0.78
10	Diluted (in Rs.)	0.29	0.00	0.06	0.78

Particulars	Quarter ended on		Year ended on	
	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	1,324.79	1,135.49	5,504.67	3,926.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	10.66	31.14	124.99	90.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	10.66	31.14	124.99	90.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(15.69)	23.15	67.53	71.64
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(15.69)	23.15	67.53	71.64
Equity Share Capital	1,102.00	1,102.00	1,102.00	1,102.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	261.35	193.81
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.14)	0.21	0.61	0.65
(a) Basic & (b) Diluted	(0.14)	0.21	0.61	0.65

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on		Year ended on	
	31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	33.35	186.75	394.92	394.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	24.46	20.28	(108.82)	(108.82)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	24.46	20.28	(108.82)	(108.82)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	24.46	20.28	(108.82)	(108.82)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	37.57	1680.97	(316.19)	(316.19)
Paid-up equity Share Capital	731.55	731.55	731.55	731.55
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2141.39	2141.39	460.41	460.41
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)	5.14	22.98	(4.32)	(4.32)
Basic & Diluted	5.14	22.98	(4.32)	(4.32)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31-03-2022	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
1	Total Income from Operations	15,242,201.99	15,242,201.99	15,242,201.99	15,242,201.99
2	Other Income	66,671.04	240.00	68.00	242.52
3	Total Income (1+2)	15,308,873.03	15,242,441.99	15,310,870.00	15,242,444.51
4	Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax	3,694,658.39	15,531.00	(3,969,754.00)	138,377.51
5	Profit before Tax	3,694,658.39	15,531.00	(3,969,754.00)	138,377.51
6	Net Profit for the period	5,98,922.39	15,531.00	(1,650,057.00)	2,429,641.51
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	5,98,922.39	15,531.00	(1,650,057.00)	2,429,641.51
8	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each per Share)	205,550,470.00	205,550,470.00	205,550,470.00	205,550,470.00
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 10/- (except discontinued operations)	0.29	0.00	(0.08)	0.12
11	Basic (in Rs.)	0.29	0.00	(0.08)	0.12
12	Diluted (in Rs.)	0.29	0.00	(0.08)	0.12

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31/03/2022	31/03/2021	31/03/2022	31/03/2021
1	Total Income from Operations	11,356.66	9,968.97	2,550.70	3,256.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.14	183.58	84.17	100.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.14	183.58	84.17	100.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	54.17	155.73	51.57	70.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	54.17	155.73	51.57	70.96
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10 each)	1,250	1,250	1,250	1,250
7	Other Equity	-	-	1,029.93	978.36
8	Earnings per equity shares (of Rs 10/- each) (for discontinued & continuing operations):				
9	Basic :	0.43	1.25	0.41	0.57
10	Diluted :	0.43	1.25	0.41	0.57

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31st March 2022	31st March 2021	31st March 2022	31st March 2021
Total Income from Operations	2,088.89	2,536.26	10,742.74	14,924.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	381.89	299.89	2,424.81	2,488.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	381.89	299.89	2,424.81	2,488.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	381.89	299.89	2,424.81	2,488.87
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	381.89	299.89	2,424.81	2,488.87
Equity Share Capital	1,134	1,134	1,134	1,134
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.34	0.27	2.14	2.19
Basic & Diluted				